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0V000001 Balance B/F.... 9,543.30 - 9,543.30
GV070023 05-07-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12.00 - 9,531.30
GV070024 06-07-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12.00 - 9,543.30
GV070032 06-07-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 3.98 - 9,539.32

JUNE-2022
GV070039 06-07-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12.00 - 9,527.32
PV000909 06-07-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 4,500.00 - 5,027.32 IBFT 06-07-22 FABLSI
PV000916 06-07-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 5,004.72 E0150
CV070020 07-07-22 ODL Sell#73 PIM2 @ -6.82 13.63 - 5,018.35 05-07-22
GV07004007-07-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12.00 - 5,030.35
GV08003003-08-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 3.85 - 5,026.50

JULY-2022
CVv080040 10-08-22 T+2 Sell #11117 SKRS 1000 @ -9.80 9,800.31 - 14,826.81 04-08-22
PV004594 10-08-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 9,800.00 - 5,026.81 IBFT 10-08-22 FABLSI
PV004595 10-08-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 5,004.21 E0150
CV080065 15-08-22 T+2 Sell #14158 GTECH 1000 @ -8.51 8,510.40 - 13,514.61 11-08-22
GV080106 15-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 29.00 - 13,485.61
GV080107 16-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 29.00 - 13,514.61
GV08012016-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 32.00 - 13,482.61
CVv080083 17-08-22 T+2 Sell #16408 GTECH 500 @ -8.66 4,327.70 -17,810.31 15-08-22
Cv080081 17-08-22 ODL Buy #482 BWHL 1 @ 85.14 85.14 -17,725.17 15-08-22
GV08012117-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 32.00 -17,757.17
CVv080109 22-08-22 T+2 Sell #20044 GTECH 2500 @ -9.26 23,158.38 - 40,915.55 18-08-22
GV080157 22-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,480.00 - 38,435.55
GV08015823-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,480.00 - 40,915.55
GV080167 23-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,297.00 - 38,618.55
CVv080126 24-08-22 T+2 Buy #24736 GTECH 1500 @ 9.04 13,566.94 - 25,051.61 22-08-22
GV08016824-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,297.00 - 27,348.61
GV080177 24-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8.00 - 27,340.61
CVv080134 25-08-22 T+2 Diff. #12349 GTECH 500 @ -0.05 27.32 - 27,367.93 23-08-22
GV08017825-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8.00 - 27,375.93
GV080187 25-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,725.00 - 20,650.93
GV08018826-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,725.00 - 27,375.93
GV080197 26-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 22,071.00 - 5,304.93
CVv080151 29-08-22 T+2 Sell #23708 SYS 2 @ -386.86 773.71 - 6,078.64 25-08-22
CVv080151 29-08-22 T+2 Buy #27483 NCPL 1000 @ 25.92 25,915.92 19,837.28 25-08-22
GV08019829-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 22,071.00 -2,233.72
GV080207 29-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 38,627.00 36,393.28
CVv080160 30-08-22 ODL Buy #704 NCPL 283 @ 25.62 7,250.59 43,643.87 26-08-22
CVv080161 30-08-22 T+2 Sell #24243 SYS 150 @ -392.27 58,840.33 - 15,196.46 26-08-22
CVv080161 30-08-22 T+2 Buy #28447 NCPL 2000 @ 25.76 51,526.31 36,329.85 26-08-22
GV 080208 30-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 38,627.00 -2,297.15
GV080216 30-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 220.00 -2,077.15
RV004870 30-08-22 REC ONLINE MEBL 25,000.00 - 27,077.15 O/L 30-08-22 MEBLSI
CVv080145 31-08-22 T+2 Sell #24778 GTECH 500 @ -9.16 4,577.68 - 31,654.83 29-08-22
CVv080145 31-08-22 T+2 Sell #24778 SYS 15 @ -391.97 5,879.53 - 37,534.36 29-08-22
GV080217 31-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 220.00 - 37,754.36
GV080224 31-08-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,713.00 - 36,041.36
CV090001 01-09-22 T+2 Sell #25316 SYS 3 @ -394.63 1,183.88 - 37,225.24 30-08-22
CVv090001 01-09-22 T+2 Diff. #14148 GTECH 500 @ -0.26 132.30 - 37,357.54 30-08-22
CVv090001 01-09-22 T+2 Buy #30278 APL 5 @ 389.69 1,948.44 - 35,409.10 30-08-22
GV090003 01-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,713.00 - 37,122.10
GV090009 01-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,279.00 - 34,843.10
CV090006 02-09-22 T+2 Sell #25938 SYS 10 @ -398.29 3,982.90 - 38,826.00 31-08-22
CV090006 02-09-22 T+2 Buy #31121 GTECH 1000 @ 8.97 8,969.62 - 29,856.38 31-08-22
GV09001002-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,279.00 - 32,135.38
GV090018 02-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,380.00 - 28,755.38
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PV008340 02-09-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 7,000.00 - 21,755.38 IBFT 02-09-22 FABLSI
PV008341 02-09-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 -21,732.78 E0150
CV090015 05-09-22 T+2 Buy #31823 GTECH 500 @ 8.99 4,497.31 - 17,235.47 01-09-22
GV090019 05-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,380.00 - 20,615.47
GV090027 05-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,449.00 -17,166.47
CVv090021 06-09-22 T+2 Buy #32591 GTECH 1000 @ 8.89 8,894.62 -8,271.85 02-09-22
CV090021 06-09-22 T+2 Buy #32591 SKRS 500 @ 8.89 4,447.30 - 3,824.55 02-09-22
GV090028 06-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,449.00 -7,273.55
GV090036 06-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 891.00 - 6,382.55
CVv090028 07-09-22 T+2 Diff. #15415 GTECH 500 @ -0.26 132.32 - 6,514.87 05-09-22
CVv090028 07-09-22 T+2 Buy #33303 GTECH 500 @ 8.86 4,432.30 - 2,082.57 05-09-22
GV09003707-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 891.00 -2,973.57
GV09004507-09-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 3.81 - 2,969.76

AUGUST-2022
GV090050 07-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 77.00 -2,892.76
CV090031 08-09-22 T+2 Buy #34097 APL 2 @ 387.67 775.33 -2,117.43 06-09-22
GV090051 08-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 77.00 -2,194.43
GV090063 08-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 40.00 -2,154.43
GV090064 09-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 40.00 -2,194.43
GV09007309-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 622.00 -1,572.43
CV090047 12-09-22 T+2 Sell #29127 SYS 1 @ -386.36 386.36 - 1,958.79 08-09-22
CV090047 12-09-22 T+2 Buy #35298 APL 1 @ 392.19 392.19 - 1,566.60 08-09-22
GV09007412-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 622.00 - 2,188.60
GV090082 12-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,349.00 - 839.60
CV090053 13-09-22 T+2 Sell #29633 BAFL 20 @ -32.87 657.42 - 1,497.02 09-09-22
CV090053 13-09-22 T+2 Sell #29633 SYS 10 @ -394.35 3,943.50 - 5,440.52 09-09-22
CV090053 13-09-22 T+2 Buy #35889 APL 10 @ 390.72 3,907.21 -1,533.31 09-09-22
GV09008313-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,349.00 -2,882.31
GV09011315-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 56.00 -2,826.31
CV090068 16-09-22 T+2 Sell #31068 GTECH 2500 @ -8.22 20,543.60 - 23,369.91 14-09-22
GV09011416-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 56.00 - 23,425.91
GV090124 16-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 56.00 - 23,369.91
PV010169 16-09-22 PAY CQH TO SELF DEP MEBL 15,000.00 - 8,369.91 58189638  16-09-22 MEBLSI
CVv090085 19-09-22 T+2 Diff. #17539 GTECH 1500 @ -0.20 307.13 - 8,677.04 15-09-22
GV09012519-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 56.00 - 8,733.04
GV09013219-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 69.00 - 8,664.04
GV09013320-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 69.00 - 8,733.04
GV09014120-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 76.00 - 8,657.04
CVv090102 21-09-22 ODL Buy #1071 DYNO 1 @ 195.34 195.34 - 8,461.70 19-09-22
CV090102 21-09-22 ODL Buy #1071 META 5 @ 23.64 118.20 - 8,343.50 19-09-22
GV09014221-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 76.00 - 8,419.50
PV010802 21-09-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 3,396.08 -5,023.42 IBFT 21-09-22 FABLSI
PV010803 21-09-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 5,000.82 E0150
GV09017223-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 76.00 - 4,924.82
GV09012126-09-22 CAPITAL GAIN TAX FOR THE MONTH OF 0.82 - 4,924.00

JuL2022
GV09017326-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 76.00 - 5,000.00
GV09018226-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 74.00 - 4,926.00
CV090129 27-09-22 ODL Buy #1155 AGIL 2 @ 134.74 269.47 - 4,656.53 23-09-22
GV09018327-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 74.00 - 4,730.53
GV09019227-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 56.00 -4,674.53
GV09019328-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 56.00 - 4,730.53
GV090201 28-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,130.00 399.47
RV007709 28-09-22 REC ONLINE MEBL 40,000.00 - 39,600.53 O/L 28-09-22 MEBLSI
CV090146 29-09-22 ODL Buy #1195 OTSU 1 @ 155.27 155.27 - 39,445.26 27-09-22
GV09020229-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,130.00 - 44,575.26
GV09021129-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,107.00 - 39,468.26



Page: 3/16 M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD From Date : 01-07-2022
Date :21-09-2023 Statement Of Account To Date : 30-06-2023
Time :12:27:50
HTO2 AQEEL AHMED CDC Id: 06684-103484

Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chq. Dt Effect
CV090159 30-09-22 T+2 Buy #45139 GTECH 4000 @ 8.23 32,908.24 - 6,560.02 28-09-22
GV09021230-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,107.00 -11,667.02
GV090219 30-09-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 27.00 - 11,640.02
PV012042 30-09-22 ONLINE FUND TR FR FABL TO MEBL 6,600.00 - 5,040.02 IBFT 30-09-22 FABLSI
PV012059 30-09-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 -5,017.42 E0150
CV100001 03-10-22 ODL Buy #1230 FDIBL 20 @ 2.58 51.58 - 4,965.84 29-09-22
GV100002 03-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 27.00 -4,992.84
GV100032 05-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,945.00 -1,047.84
CV100023 06-10-22 T+2 Sell #39041 GTECH 7000 @ -8.90 62,302.67 - 63,350.51 04-10-22
GV10003306-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,945.00 - 67,295.51
GV10004106-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,545.00 - 63,750.51
PV013037 06-10-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 30,000.00 - 33,750.51 IBFT 06-10-22 FABLSI
PV013038 06-10-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 33,727.91 E0150
CV100032 07-10-22 T+2 Buy #49078 GTECH 2500 @ 8.74 21,861.50 -11,866.41 05-10-22
GV10004207-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,545.00 -15,411.41
GV10005107-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 173.00 - 15,238.41
GV10005210-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 173.00 -15,411.41
GV10006310-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 184.00 - 15,227.41
CV100048 11-10-22 ODL Buy #1489 SMCPL 10 @ 12.14 121.35 - 15,106.06 07-10-22
CV100048 11-10-22 ODL Buy #1489 TOWL 5 @ 100.17 500.87 - 14,605.19 07-10-22
GV10006411-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 184.00 - 14,789.19
GV10007011-10-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 3.55 - 14,785.64

SEP-2022
GV100087 12-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12.00 - 14,773.64
PV013944 12-10-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 42,000.00 27,226.36 IBFT 12-10-22 FABLSI
PV013947 12-10-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 27,248.96 E0150
CV100072 13-10-22 T+2 Sell #43873 GTECH 3500 @ -9.21 32,248.75 -4,999.79 11-10-22
GV10008813-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12.00 -5,011.79
GV100096 13-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12.00 - 4,999.79
CV100077 14-10-22 ODL Buy #1564 PASL 10 @ 2.10 21.04 -4,978.75 12-10-22
CV100079 14-10-22 T+2 Sell #44720 GTECH 500 @ -9.36 4,677.67 - 9,656.42 12-10-22
GV100097 14-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12.00 - 9,668.42
CV100095 18-10-22 T+2 Sell #46267 GTECH 500 @ -9.56 4,777.67 - 14,446.09 14-10-22
GV10014119-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,549.00 - 11,897.09
GV10014220-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,549.00 - 14,446.09
GV100146 20-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,591.00 - 11,855.09
CV100120 21-10-22 T+2 Sell #48416 GTECH 1500 @ -9.82 14,732.95 - 26,588.04 19-10-22
GV10014721-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,591.00 -29,179.04
GV10015321-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,666.00 - 26,513.04
GV10016021-10-22 SMS CHARGES FOR THE MONTH OF 24.42 - 26,488.62

JUN&JUL2022
CV100127 24-10-22 T+2 Buy #59741 GTECH 1000 @ 10.00 9,999.70 - 16,488.92 20-10-22
GV10012424-10-22 CAPITAL GAIN TAX FOR THE MONTH OF 0.82 - 16,489.74

AUG2022
GV100154 24-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,666.00 - 19,155.74
GV100167 24-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 862.00 - 18,293.74
CV100136 25-10-22 T+2 Buy #60789 GTECH 500 @ 9.75 4,877.34 - 13,416.40 21-10-22
GV10016825-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 862.00 - 14,278.40
GV10019127-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,089.00 - 6,189.40
RV010866 27-10-22 REC ONLINE MEBL 200,000.00 - 206,189.40 O/L 27-10-22 MEBLSI
GV10019228-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,089.00 - 214,278.40
GV10019928-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12,694.00 - 201,584.40
CV100163 31-10-22 T+2 Buy #64733 HUMNL 2000 @ 6.68 13,353.87 - 188,230.53 27-10-22
CV100163 31-10-22 T+2 Buy #64733 TPLP 2500 @ 17.18 42,948.20 - 145,282.33 27-10-22
GV10020031-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12,694.00 - 157,976.33
GV10020531-10-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,426.00 - 150,550.33
CV110003 01-11-22 T+2 Buy #65542 TPLP 1000 @ 16.65 16,645.23 - 133,905.10 28-10-22
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GV11000301-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,426.00 - 141,331.10
GV11000901-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,711.00 - 136,620.10
CV110007 02-11-22 T+2 Buy #66442 GTECH 2000 @ 8.94 17,889.23 - 118,730.87 31-10-22
CV110007 02-11-22 T+2 Buy #66442 HUMNL 1000 @ 6.44 6,439.42 -112,291.45 31-10-22
CV110007 02-11-22 T+2 Buy #66442 TPLP 500 @ 16.56 8,277.61 - 104,013.84 31-10-22
GV11001002-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,711.00 - 108,724.84
CV110012 03-11-22 T+2 Sell #54282 TPLP 3000 @ -17.56 52,689.06 - 161,413.90 01-11-22
GV110026 03-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 26.00 - 161,387.90
CV110019 04-11-22 T+2 Diff. #29908 NRSL 1000 @ -1.02 1,023.73 -162,411.63 02-11-22
GV110027 04-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 26.00 - 162,437.63
GV11003304-11-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 3.34 - 162,434.29

OCT-2022

GV110037 04-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,504.00 - 157,930.29
CV110027 07-11-22 ODL Buy #1903 JSCL 10 @ 13.38 133.75 - 157,796.54 03-11-22
GV11003807-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,504.00 - 162,300.54
GV11005107-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,099.00 - 154,201.54
CV110034 08-11-22 T+2 Buy #69446 NRSL 500 @ 15.80 7,897.58 - 146,303.96 04-11-22
CV110034 08-11-22 T+2 Buy #69446 TPLP 1000 @ 17.99 17,990.35 - 128,313.61 04-11-22
GV11005208-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,099.00 - 136,412.61
GV110059 08-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 14,860.00 - 121,552.61
PV018116 08-11-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 20,000.00 - 101,552.61 IBFT 08-11-22 FABLSI
Pv018118 08-11-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 101,530.01 E0150
CV110045 10-11-22 T+2 Sell #58063 TPLP 500 @ -18.70 9,352.30 - 110,882.31 07-11-22
CV110045 10-11-22 T+2 Buy #71052 FNEL 2000 @ 5.49 10,973.67 - 99,908.64 07-11-22
GV11006010-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 14,860.00 - 114,768.64
GV110066 10-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,661.00 - 104,107.64
CV110047 11-11-22 T+2 Buy #71859 FNEL 3000 @ 5.24 15,717.95 - 88,389.69 08-11-22
CV110047 11-11-22 T+2 Buy #71859 NRSL 500 @ 15.75 7,872.58 -80,517.11 08-11-22
CV110047 11-11-22 T+2 Buy #71859 TPLP 1500 @ 18.24 27,358.05 - 53,159.06 08-11-22
GV110067 11-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,661.00 - 63,820.06
CV110055 14-11-22 T+2 Sell #59604 TPLP 1000 @ -18.61 18,609.60 - 82,429.66 10-11-22
GV11008314-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,209.00 - 79,220.66
CV110061 15-11-22 T+2 Sell #60576 TPLP 1500 @ -18.76 28,141.88 - 107,362.54 11-11-22
GV110084 15-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,209.00 - 110,571.54
GV11009015-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,904.00 - 105,667.54
CV110065 16-11-22 T+2 Buy #74363 NRSL 1000 @ 15.56 15,560.15 - 90,107.39 14-11-22
GV11009116-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,904.00 - 95,011.39
GV110097 16-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,808.00 - 89,203.39
PV019345 16-11-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 20,000.00 - 69,203.39 IBFT 16-11-22 FABLSI
PV019346 16-11-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 69,180.79 E0150
CV110073 17-11-22 T+2 Buy #75288 NRSL 500 @ 15.20 7,597.56 - 61,583.23 15-11-22
GV11009817-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,808.00 - 67,391.23
GV11010517-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,007.00 - 61,384.23
CVv110081 18-11-22 T+2 Buy #76185 TPLP 1500 @ 19.14 28,713.15 - 32,671.08 16-11-22
GV110106 18-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,007.00 - 38,678.08
GV11011218-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,074.00 - 35,604.08
CV110089 21-11-22 T+2 Buy #77110 TPLP 500 @ 18.96 9,477.70 - 26,126.38 17-11-22
GV11011321-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,074.00 - 29,200.38
GV11012121-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,396.00 - 27,804.38
CV110096 22-11-22 T+2 Buy #77996 TPLP 500 @ 18.66 9,327.70 - 18,476.68 18-11-22
GV11012222-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,396.00 -19,872.68
GV11013623-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,088.00 -17,784.68
CV110108 24-11-22 T+2 Sell #65157 TPLP 2000 @ -19.11 38,224.12 - 56,008.80 22-11-22
GV11013724-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,088.00 - 58,096.80
GV11014424-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,138.00 - 55,958.80
CV110114 25-11-22 T+2 Diff. #35352 TPLP 100 @ -0.36 36.22 - 55,995.02 23-11-22
CV110114 25-11-22 T+2 Buy #80342 TPLP 700 @ 19.98 13,986.91 -42,008.11 23-11-22
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GV11014525-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,138.00 -44,146.11
GV11015125-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 582.00 - 43,564.11
GV11015228-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 582.00 -44,146.11
GV11015928-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 621.00 -43,525.11
CV110128 29-11-22 T+2 Buy #81853 TPLP 200 @ 19.44 3,887.09 - 39,638.02 25-11-22
GV11016029-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 621.00 - 40,259.02
RV014620 29-11-22 REC ONLINE MEBL 60,000.00 - 100,259.02 O/L 29-11-22 MEBLSI
CV110134 30-11-22 T+2 Diff. #36289 TPLP 100 @ -0.76 76.31 - 100,335.33 28-11-22
GV11017130-11-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 653.00 - 99,682.33
GV12000501-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 653.00 - 100,335.33
GV12001101-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,114.00 - 98,221.33
CV120004 02-12-22 ODL Buy #2477 NCPL 10 @ 15.64 156.35 - 98,064.98 30-11-22
CV120004 02-12-22 ODL Buy #2477 SMBL 10 @ 2.18 21.84 - 98,043.14 30-11-22
CV120004 02-12-22 ODL Buy #2477 THALL 1 @ 265.96 265.96 -97,777.18 30-11-22
CV120006 02-12-22 T+2 Buy #84670 TPLP 200 @ 19.11 3,822.08 - 93,955.10 30-11-22
GV12001202-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,114.00 - 96,069.10
GV12001802-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,511.00 - 88,558.10
CV120010 05-12-22 T+2 Buy #85361 TPLP 500 @ 18.97 9,483.70 - 79,074.40 01-12-22
GV12001905-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,511.00 - 86,585.40
GV120027 05-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 9,448.00 - 77,137.40
CV120013 06-12-22 ODL Buy #2539 NCPL 10 @ 15.35 153.45 - 76,983.95 02-12-22
CV120016 06-12-22 T+2 Buy #86108 GGL 1000 @ 14.55 14,550.07 - 62,433.88 02-12-22
CV120016 06-12-22 T+2 Buy #86108 TPLP 1450 @ 18.57 26,921.32 - 35,512.56 02-12-22
GV12002806-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 9,448.00 - 44,960.56
GV12003506-12-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 3.64 - 44,956.92

NOV-2022
GV12003806-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,768.00 -42,188.92
PVv022023 06-12-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 21,250.00 - 20,938.92 IBFT 06-12-22 FABLSI
PVv022024 06-12-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 20,916.32 E0150
CV120019 07-12-22 T+2 Buy #86918 TPLP 1000 @ 18.49 18,487.88 -2,428.44 05-12-22
GV12003907-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,768.00 -5,196.44
GV12004707-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 69.00 -5,127.44
CV120026 08-12-22 T+2 Diff. #37908 TPLP 500 @ -0.46 230.57 - 5,358.01 06-12-22
GV12004808-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 69.00 -5,427.01
GV12005908-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 171.00 - 5,256.01
CV120033 09-12-22 T+2 Sell #70910 TPLP 900 @ -19.38 17,443.09 - 22,699.10 07-12-22
CV120033 09-12-22 T+2 Diff. #38180 TPLP 100 @ -0.35 35.30 - 22,734.40 07-12-22
CV120034 09-12-22 ODL Buy #2628 JSGCL 1 @ 104.17 104.17 - 22,630.23 07-12-22
GV12006009-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 171.00 -22,801.23
GV120064 09-12-22 SMS CHARGES 01AUG2022 TO 54.78 - 22,746.45

19SEP2022
GV12006809-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 405.00 - 22,341.45
PVv022620 09-12-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 30,000.00 7,658.55 IBFT 09-12-22 FABLSI
PVv022621 09-12-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 7,681.15 E0150
CV120040 12-12-22 ODL Buy #2647 JSIL 10 @ 15.07 150.65 7,831.80 08-12-22
CV120042 12-12-22 T+2 Sell #71526 HUMNL 1000 @ -5.96 5,960.62 1,871.18 08-12-22
CV120042 12-12-22 T+2 Sell #71526 TPLP 1750 @ -19.45 34,032.93 - 32,161.75 08-12-22
CV120042 12-12-22 T+2 Diff. #38495 TPLP 250 @ -0.32 80.75 - 32,242.50 08-12-22
GV120069 12-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 405.00 - 32,647.50
GV12007512-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 326.00 - 32,321.50
CV120044 13-12-22 ODL Buy #2671 IDYM7 @ 195.34 1,367.41 - 30,954.09 09-12-22
CV120047 13-12-22 T+2 Sell #72136 HUMNL 1000 @ -6.14 6,135.60 - 37,089.69 09-12-22
CV120047 13-12-22 T+2 Sell #72136 TPLP 1100 @ -19.51 21,462.48 - 58,552.17 09-12-22
GV120076 13-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 326.00 - 58,878.17
GV12008213-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,956.00 - 56,922.17
CV120055 14-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39053 TPLP 300 @ -0.25 73.88 - 56,996.05 12-12-22
GV120083 14-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,956.00 - 58,952.05
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GV120089 14-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,924.00 - 57,028.05
CV120057 15-12-22 ODL Buy #2720 IDYM 36 @ 188.61 6,789.98 - 50,238.07 13-12-22
CV120060 15-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39277 TPLP 500 @ -0.34 169.49 - 50,407.56 13-12-22
CV120060 15-12-22 T+2 Buy #91219 TPLP 200 @ 19.09 3,818.08 - 46,589.48 13-12-22
GV12009015-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,924.00 - 48,513.48
GV120097 15-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,121.00 - 47,392.48
CV120066 16-12-22 T+2 Sell #73664 TPLP 1100 @ -19.82 21,799.94 - 69,192.42 14-12-22
GV120098 16-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,121.00 -70,313.42
GV12011316-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,874.00 -67,439.42
PVv023518 16-12-22 FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL 10,000.00 - 57,439.42 IBFT 16-12-22 FABLSI
PVv023519 16-12-22 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 57,416.82 E0150
CV120073 19-12-22 T+2 Diff. #39784 TPLP 100 @ -0.20 20.29 -57,437.11 15-12-22
CV120073 19-12-22 T+2 Buy #92534 TPLP 400 @ 19.43 7,771.18 - 49,665.93 15-12-22
GV12011419-12-22 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,874.00 - 52,539.93
